All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complifuely and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Signature	Sin	Lakric	AC
TitleDistrict Ma	nager	41.00	eti 3-1-95
Subscribed and sworn to 19 95.	before me t	his _ Str Hay 31	March
Notary Public	Cy My	e L'alme	س
Date Commission Expires	Abogust.	NA KRAS	

F Lette	.c. OFFICE USE COR.; or of Confidential! line Log Received ogist Report Receiv	ty Attached
KCC KCS	DistributionSWD/RepPlug	NGPA Other (Specify)

erator Name Helr	nerich & Pa	yne, Inc.	Lease Hame	Tate		Well #	1-2
JAMIOI	UK	□ East	County	Finney			
:. 18 Tvp. 25 S	Rge. 34	XI West		•			*** ***
erval tested, time	e tool open a	and base of formati nd closed, flowing	and shut-in pres	sures, whethe	r shut-in pre	ssure rea	ched static leve
rostatic pressures more space is need	. bottom hole :	temperature, fluid ro	ecovery, and flow	rates if gas	to surface dur	ing test.	Attach extra she
			:			·	
li Stom Tests Take (Attach Additional		Yes 🖫 No	₩ Log	Formation	(Top), Bepth	and Datum	Sample
ples Sent to Geolo	gical Survey	☐ Yes ☑ No	Heringt	on	Top 2497	,	+497
es Taken		🗆 Yes 🖾 No	Krider		2518	3	+476
etric Log Run	•	X Yes X No	Winfie	ld Riley	2546 2603	•	+448 +391 ·
(Submit Copy.)				: Riley	2654		+340
t All E.Logs Run:				-		·	
R-CNL	•						
							•
•							
		CASING RECORD		•	•		
	Ponnad al		i⊠ _{New} i⊠ u			;	
	•	ll strings set-condu	ETOP, SUPTRES, 1	ntermediate, ;	production, et	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
rpose of String	Size Hele Drilled	Size Casing Set (In G.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percer Additives
Surface	12½	8-5/8 "	24		65/35 Poz ' Class C	C" 2220 150	6%D-20 2% F
Production	7-7/8	53"	15.5	2750	65/35 [,] Poz '	'C" 350	2% F-1 ¼# Z s floo
			i		50/50 Poz '	C" 125	6% gel and ½
		ADDITIONA	L CEMENTING/SQUE	EZE RECORD	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	7s% flocele 10% salt 2%
Irpose:	Depth		i				¼# /s x floce
Perforate	Top Settom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used	T)	pe and Percer	t Additive) 6 '
Protect Casing	į						
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone			-				
	<u>i. </u>		· i	<u>i </u>			
		R RECORD - Bridge Pl			racture, Shet,		queeze Record
Shots Per Foot	apecity Foots	ge of Each Interval	rerterated	(Amount and	Kind of Nates	ial Used)	Depth
2	2498 to 25	16 Herington 25	20-2535 Kride	r Acidize	w/2500 gal	lons 7냥	E HCI 2498-26
2 2	2551 to 257	7 Winfield		Frac w/ 60	0000 gallor	ıs 25# ge	el
1	2610 to 262	7 U. Fort Rilev	•	60000 gall	lons x-link	rel	
-		2 L. Fort Riley					10 205000# 10
BING RECORD	31ze	Set At	Packer At	Liner Run			10 403000# IO
	2-3/8"	2535	N/A	S. A. I.A.	~ □ _{Yes} □	No	
te of First, Resu		1.	ducing Method			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
2-27-95	State Test	· *		lowing W Pum	ging 🕌 Ĝas i	ه تا ۱۹۴	ther (Explain)
timeted Production Per 24 Hours	oit	Sbls. Gas	Mcf Vete	0 3118	900-01	Ratio	Gravity
position of Gas:			ETHOD OF COMPLET	TON, CONT.	11838		Production Inter
Vented Sold	Used on	Lease Gper	n Hole 🖾 Perf	こうじょうかい	Comp." Com	ningled	2498' to 268
(If vented, sub	omit ACO-18.)		.= ,=	2000/27		y . 4U	overall

DS 6510 (2)

D.S.I. REPRESENTATIVE

⇒n P.	O. BOX 4378	HOUSTON, TEXA	AS 77210	-					
				OILFIELD SERVICES					
					05504054004				
DSI SERVICE ORDER				DSI S	. <i>1 Î</i>	ION NAME AND NUMB			
RECEIPT AND INVOICE NO.					1/4/65		09-12		
_	CUSTOMER	RNUMBER	CUSTOMER P.C	. NUMBER	' .	TYPE SERVICE CO	DDE BUSINESS CODES		
109-12-674	2		1			215			
						WORKOVER	W API OR IC NUMBER		
CUSTOMER'S NAME	11.1000	rich . Pa.				NEW WELL OTHER	⊠ Ñ		
NAME	FIFINAL		/I'P		5	SEE OTHER SI	IMPORTANT DE FOR TERMS & CONDITIONS		
ADDRESS			0	101	~1 ^ 1 ~	MO	DAY YR. TIME		
annan maderiorens			UR	-1-13-1	NAI	ARRIVE LOCATION / 7	120 40 1700		
CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE						SERVICE ORDER I	authorize work to begin per		
ZIP CODE	•					service instructions	in accordance with terms and		
		rchase materials and ser					n the reverse side of this form is form and represent that I have		
reverse side of thi	s service order and/	ccordance with the gener or attached to this service	e order. This se	vice orde	r is subject to	authority to accept ar			
alternative dispute					•	SIGNATURE OF CUSTOM	ER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE		
•							· ·		
		······································	······································			MO	DAY I YR. I TIME		
						JOB COMPLETION ; *	2 0.1 - 2.1		
AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY		An annual acceptant annual acceptant				f 1	certify that the materials and		
					***************************************	services listed we	certify that the materials and re received and all services		
STATE	CODE COUNTY /	PARISH COD	E CITY			performed in a workn	nanlike manner. ER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE		
ماراد	I = I = I					GIGHATORIE OF COGTOWN	e %		
10		MACY 15				1 5 5 5 5	2050 1//4		
WELL NAME AND NUMBER / JC	DB SITE		LOCATION AND			SHIF	PPED VIA		
1210	1-7		Spc. 18	<u>- 25</u>	c - 34		1)04011		
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, E	QUIPMENT AND SERVICE	S USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUNT		
054200-002	mlan			137 t	~~	290	164.15		
		2012		<i>*</i> ^	1	-15400	15420		
17 3031 120						1/290.00	170000		
1, 2821- 70	P() [4			1 1 1			1:90.00		
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1			124/124	1-2-44	1.00			
144/0- 100		CA43-614		4/1	1-5/1-	1,26	1205.89		
346003- 10	1) 103	(M) (#)	$\rightarrow \downarrow \downarrow$	541	N-54	4.06	2636.46		
1045008- 100	1) 1.C \	X-1-2-1	__	<u> </u>		14.37	X01.16		
1461211-060	1000	<u> </u>		/紀.	WHI O	<u> </u>	21.40		
045014-050	1)70	101		14.	2100	17	357.00		
044003- 016	1774 10	Mushaur Flat	Va,	12_	114	1.77	210.63		
101111-00	1812	1/4		471	120	14.05	NO.CO		
050005-064	STATE CORPORTE	IVERY X LILL	<i>}}</i>	J= 		260.00	260.00		
	YOUNGHAT!	IVED/2/ JON ROMMIGSION -		1-6		(600)	396.00		
56011-004	7.0	* / Chimiosidal	1++++	117	111/11	175.60	15.00		
C56. 17 67 054	MAR	2100F-/-	 		╗┩╏ ┤┼╁╴	/\/	/3-24-		
	. W .	" 1339_/ L	المسيسا لمنا	<u> </u>	# Ld Ld				
	CONSTRUXTOR						,		
	CONSERVATION MIGHTAL RA	LULUSION		***					
ATTE LEGISLA COMPANIES AND ADMINISTRATION ADMINISTRATION ADMINISTRATION AND ADMINISTRATION AND ADMINISTRATION AND ADMINISTRATION AND ADMINISTRATION AND ADMINISTRATIO		**************************************		」 □□					
		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1			
				<u>- 111</u>		1 4			
						\$ 6000	5.33		
	· 1			7111					
				mi ladi k	•				
	Thank.	Far Using	73	211					
	1 . 1 F F . 1	1 20 051519	1 1 21 31	- <u>; </u>		SUB TOTAL			
	•			1	Posti.				
		I (OFNIGE (DEIMAR) 100		1 1013	20/11/	0 1 3 1 2 Y			
		LICENSE/REIMBURS							
DEMARKO		LICENSE/REIMBURS							
REMARKS:			STATE		% TAX O				
A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT			COUNTY		% TAX O		<u> </u>		
			CITY		% TAX O				
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PE		A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	SIGNATURE OF			TOTAL	\$		
	······································	:	7	\bigcirc		//			

- DSI. The Term "DSI" as used herein is an abbreviation of Dowell Schlumberger incorporated and where used throughout these Terms and Conditions, shall be construed to mean Dowell Schlumberger Incorporated, a Delaware corporation.
- 2. Terms. Cash in advance unless DSI has approved credit prior to the sale. Credit Terms of Sale for approved accounts are total invoice amount due at DSI's office, Houston, Texas on or before the 30th day from the date of invoice. Past due accounts are to pay interest on the balance past due at the rate of 1.5% per month or the maximum allowable by applicable state or federal laws if such laws limit interest to a lesser amount. In the event it is necessary to employ an agency and/or attorney to effect collection of said account, Customer hereby agrees to pay all fees directly or indirectly incurred for such collection. In the event that Customer's account with DSI becomes delinquent, DSI has the right to revoke any and all discounts previously applied in arriving at net invoice price. Upon revocation, the full invoice price without discount will become immediately due and owing and subject to collection.
- 3. <u>Prices.</u> The products and services to be supplied hereunder shall be priced as quoted. Products and services supplied on a price estimate basis shall be priced in accordance with DSI's current price schedule; special poice quotations, to felled increased or reduced costs and risk.
- 4. <u>Taxes.</u> Any tax based on or measured by the change for the sale or rental of products or rendering of service shall be added to the price stated in DSI's price schedule.
- 5. Independent Contractor. DSI is and shall be an independent contractor with respect to the performance of the services set forth on the service order, and neither DSI nor anyone employed by DSI shall be the agent, representative, employee or servant of Customer in the performance of such services or any part hereof.
 - 6. Obligations of Customer.
 - A. <u>Notification of Hazardous Conditions.</u> DSI's equipment is designed to operate under conditions normally encountered in the well bore. Customer shall notify DSI in advance and make special arrangements for servicing wells in which hazardous or unusual conditions exist.
 - B. <u>Chemicals</u>. The handling and disposal of any chemical, waste or by-product used or generated in the performance of these Terms and Conditions ("Chemicals") is the sole responsibility of Customer, who shall, under all circumstances, be considered the owner and generator thereof. Customer agrees that any such Chemicals will be transported and disposed of in accordance with all applicable federal, state and local laws and regulations. Customer hereby waives, releases and agrees not to assert any claim or bring any cost recovery action against DSI in connection with the use, generation, storage, transportation or disposal of Chemicals arising out of these Terms and Conditions, under any common law theories or federal, state or local environmental laws or regulations, now existing or hereinafter enacted, without regard to the cause or causes thereof or the negligence of any party.
- 7. <u>Limited Warranty-Oilfield Products.</u> DSI expressly warrants that it shall convey good title to the oilfield products furnished to Customer as part of the services and that such oilfield products shall conform to the specifications represented in the service order. DSI does not warrant in any way oilfield products not manufactured by DSI, and such will be sold or provided hereunder only with the warranties that are given by the manufacturer thereof. DSI MAKES NO OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, WITH RESPECT TO THE OILFIELD PRODUCTS, INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, ANY WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR THAT SAID OILFIELD PRODUCTS SHALL BE FIT FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE. DSI's sole liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, or breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of an oilfield product furnished by DSI for use in connection with its services, is expressly limited to (a) the replacement of such oilfield product upon its return to DSI or, at DSI's option, (b) the allowance to Customer of credit for cost of such oilfield product.
- 8. Exclusion of Warranty Services. In interpreting information and making recommendations, either written or oral, as to types or amounts of materials or services to be furnished, or manner of performance, or in predicting results to be obtained therefrom, DSI will give Customer the benefit of its best judgment based on its 'experience. Nevertheless, all such recommendations or predictions are opinions only; and, in view of the impractibility of obtaining first-hand knowledge of the many variable conditions and/or the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others. NO WARRANTY IS GIVEN CONCERNING THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE MATERIALS USED, RECOMMENDATIONS GIVEN, OR THE RESULTS OF THE SERVICES RENDERED.
- 9. <u>Data Interpretation and Transmission.</u> Any interpretation of test or other data, and any recommendation or reservoir description based upon such interpretations, are opinions based upon inferences from measurements and empirical relationships and assumptions, which inferences and assumptions are not infallible, and with respect to which professional engineers and analysts may differ. ACCORDINGLY, DSI CANNOT AND DOES NOT WARRANT THE ACCURACY, CORRECTNESS OR COMPLETENESS OF ANY SUCH INTERPRETATION OR RECOMMENDATION. DSI does not warrant the accuracy of data transmitted by electronic processes and will not be responsible for accidental or intentional interception of such data by others. DSI does not guarantee the safe storage or the length of time of storage of any digital tapes, optical logs or prints, transparencies, or other similar products or material.
- 10. Indemnity. For the purposes of this paragraph 10 the following definitions shall apply: "DSI Group," shall mean DSI its parent, subsidiary and affiliated companies, its contractors and subcontractors and all such entities' officers', directors, employees and invitees, and "Customer Group" shall mean Customer, its parent, subsidiary and affiliated companies, its contractors and subcontractors (other than the DSI Group) and all such entities' officers, directors, employees and invitees.
 - A. <u>DSI Indemnity.</u> DSI assumes all liability for, and hereby agrees to protect, defend, indemnify and hold Customer Group and their insurers harmless from and against all damage, loss, liability, claims, demands and causes of action of every kind and character, (including all costs and expenses thereof and reasonable attorney's fees) without regard to the cause or causes thereof, the unseaworthiness of any vessel, strict liability or the negligence of any party, whether such negligence be the sole, concurrent, active or passive negligence of Customer Group, arising in connection herewith, on account of bodily injury and/or death to a member of the DSI Group and/or damage to the DSI Group's property (except with respect to DSI property as otherwise provided in subparagraph B2 of this paragraph 10).
 - B. <u>Customer Indemnity.</u> Customer assumes all liability for, and hereby agrees to protect, defend, indemnity and hold the DSI Group and their insurers harmless from and against all damage, loss, liability, claims, demands and causes of action of every kind and character, (including all costs and expenses thereof and reasonable attorney's fees) without regard to the cause or causes thereof, the unseaworthiness of any vessel, strict liability or the negligence of any party, whether such negligence be the sole, concurrent, active or passive negligence of DSI Group, arising in connection herewith:
 - on account of bodily injury and/or death to a member of the Customer Group and/or damage to the Customer Group's property.

- 2. in favor of DSI Group on account of loss of or damage to DSI property, equipment, materials or products, including but not limited to, fishing expenses, when such loss or damage occurs: (a) in the hole, (b) as a result of uncontrolled well conditions, (c) while in transit or being moved on any form of transporation owned or furnished by Customer, (d) while located at the well site when DSI personnel are not present of (e) while being used by any person other than a DSI employee, whether in an emergency or otherwise. With respect hereto the property, equipment, materials and products will be valued at their respective landed replacement cost. With respect to (a) above, rental charges on the equipment lost or damaged in the hole shall continue to be paid up to and including the date on which DSI receives notice in writing of the loss or damage.
- C. Special Indemnity. Customer further agrees to protect, defend, indemnify, and hold DSI Group and their insurers harmless from and against all loss, liability, claims, demands and causes of action (including all costs and expenses thereof and reasonable attorney's fees) of every kind and character, without regard to the cause or causes thereof, the unseaworthiness of any vessel, strict liability or the negligence of any party, whether such negligence be the sole, concurrent, active or passive negligence (but excluding the gross negligence) of DSI Group, arising in connection herewith in favor of, Customer Group or any third party for: (1) property damage or loss that results from blow-out or cratering; (2) property damage or loss that results from pollution and contamination, whether caused by Customer's failure to property handle, transport or dispose of any Chemicals as required by paragraph 6B hereof or otherwise, including containment, clean-up and remediation of the pollutant and contamination, whether or not required by any applicable federal, state or local law or regulation; (3) property damage or loss that results from reservoir or underground damage, including loss of oil, gas, other mineral substance, or water or the well bore itself, surface damage arising from subsurface damage or subsea damage; (4) personal injury, death, or property damage or loss that results from work performed to control a wild well; (5) cost of control of a wild well, underground or above the surface, including any redrilling or reworking costs; (6) damage to property womed by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or well owner, if different from Customer, (the term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners) (i.e., any drilling, rig platform or other structure at the wellsite); or (7) subsurface trespass or any action in the nature

To the extent this paragraph 10C conflicts with the provisions of paragraph 10A hereof, paragraph 10C shall control. The indemnification provided herein shall not operate to increase any standard of responsibility limited by other provisions of these General Terms and Conditions.

- D. <u>Notices</u>. Each party agrees to immediately notify the other party of any claim, damand, or suit presented to or served upon it by any person or entity in connection with the performance of this Agreement. The party seeking indemnification shall afford the other party full opportunity to assume the defense of such claim, demand, or suit and to protect itself under the obligations of this paragraph.
- E. <u>Incidental or Consequential Damages.</u> It is expressly agreed that neither party shall be liable to the other for any punitive, incidental, consequential, indirect or special damages, nor for any loss of profits or business interruptions or loss of use.
- 11. <u>Insurance</u>. Customer's and DSI's indemnity obligations under paragraph 10 hereof shall be supported by adequate liability insurance coverage, or self-insurance (if it meets the requirements set forth below) furnished by each party at such party's cost with contractual indemnity endorsements. The amounts of insurance required from each party hereunder shall be equal; each party's indemnity obligations shall be limited to the highest amount of insurance coverage mutually carried by both parties hereunder.

In the event either party maintains a plan(s) of self-insurance to insure any part of the risks otherwise covered by the insurances required hereunder, such plan of self-insurance shall not satisfy the requirements of this paragraph unless an authorized representative of the party not requesting to be self-insured expressly consents in writing to the requesting party's use of such plan(s) of insurance. If it is judicially determined that the insurance required under this paragraph or the indemnity obligations voluntarily assumed under paragraph 10 hereof and supported either by available liability insurance or voluntarily self-insured, in part or whole, exceeds the maximum amounts of insurance or indemnity permitted under applicable law, it is agreed that said insurance requirements or indemnity shall automatically be amended to conform to the maximum amounts permitted under applicable law.

- 12. <u>Force Majeura.</u> DSI shalf not be liable for any delay or non-performance due to governmental regulation, labor disputes, hostile action, weather, fire, acts of God or any other causes beyond the reasonable control of DSI.
- 13. <u>Dispute Resolution.</u> If this Service Order is issued in conjunction with an executed DSI Master Service Agreement-Oitfield Services then all controversies shall be resolved as set forth therein. In the absence of such agreement DSI and Customer shall settle all disputes and claims arising out of these General Terms and Conditions under the Commercial Rules of the American Arbitration Association, as then in force, by one or more arbitrators appointed in accordance with said rules. The place of arbitration shall be Houston, Texas. Any award or determination of the arbitration tribunal shall be final and conclusive, judgment thereon may be entered in any court of competent jurisdiction and no appeal thereof shall be made by the parties.
- 14. <u>Governing Law.</u> These General Terms and Conditions shall be governed by the law of the state where the services are performed or equipment furnished; however, where services are performed or equipment furnished offshore or on navigable waters, the Federal Maritime Laws will govern.

DOWNER NOT NO DOWNER SCHULDWERGER INCORPORATED TOTAL T	GEMENTING S	SERVICE	REPORT					Schlumb	erger ^e				TREATME	NJ NU	MBER	3	· •	DATE	2 . 0.
Designation	e				DOWELL	echi i					STAGE	DS.	DS DISTRI				0-74		
TOP	DS-496-A PRIN		Α.										146	SPS, XC.					
TOTAL TOTA	WELL NAME AND	NO.	_		OCATIO	N (LEGAL)		S 47	RIG NA		ו מכינו	0	4/4/	1	ב	<u>`</u>			
CONTROLLING SECURED PUBLISHED PUBLIS	I A T p		-2_		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	- 3	Yu_								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TOP		
STATE	FIELD-POOL			.	ORMATI	ON			11		$\overline{}$			5 %					_
NAME	COLINITY/DADICH				TATE	· .	LAF	N NO	TOTAL	PEPTH		WEIG	HT .	<u>/ Y</u>	_				_
NAME	COUNTY/PARISH			l ^s	TAIL		I Ar	71. NO.	₽ROT	□ CABI	LE .	FOOT	AGE	775	[3]				
NOD CRISTON STRUCTIONS SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS TOTAL MADE SPECIAL STRUCTURE SPEC	<u> </u>	10 V			<u> </u>		<u> </u>		41			GRAD	E	76	\leq				
AND ADD VISIS DISC CONSTRUCTION TOTAL TO A CONTROL TO THE PROPERTY OF THE P		11/21	n oci	16	0.	, , ,		•	□ BHS	r				8e	9				
ADORESS TYPE 1	NAME	HUI	MERI	VI Z		1410			MUD DE	NSITY		SHOE .	OOTAGE JOINT(S)	2	-				TOTAL
The	AND							MUD VI	SC.		Disp.	Capacity	6	6					
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS									NOTE: Include Footage From Ground Level To Head In Disp. Capacity										
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS TYPE CASH AND STRUCTIONS TYPE TALL AND STRUCTIONS TALL AND STRUCTIO	ADDRESS							 	♀ ├		100	7	Float	<i>را م</i> رپ	42	_			
THE PRESSURE WYOUND NO LIFE PRESSURE WIGHT SUPPLIED FOR THE PRESSURE LIMIT PRESSU						ZIP CODE			4 155		12.	23	/				<u> </u>		
THE PRESSURE WYOUND NO LIFE PRESSURE WIGHT SUPPLIED FOR THE PRESSURE LIMIT PRESSU	SPECIAL INSTRUC	CTIONS					•		▋≝▐™	,	1m	+	NOSE	>	Stage				
									꽃 DE	PTH									
CASINGTUBING SECUREDT SYES NO					\Box	NIC			」 ├───			ì	□ D.F				SQUEEZ	E JOB	
CASINGTUBING SECUREDT SYES NO					<u>.U</u>	$\frac{110}{1}$	<u> </u>	<u>1 L</u>	JI		<u> </u>			ᅱᅘᆉ	-				
RECASINGTURING SECUREDT PYS									<u> </u>		 \				<u> </u>				
THE PRESSURE			·							_		$\overline{}$						DEPTH	
PRESSURE LIMIT		G SECURED)? @ YE			ACINO WEIGH	r . CUDE	ACE AREA	4		<u> </u>	<u> </u>							
RESIDENCE PART RECIPROCATE	<u>`</u>	16	74			(3.1	4 x R ²)						JSED			OL. BELO	OW 100	h-	
TIME PRESSURE VOLUME DOS SCHEDULED FOR A APPRICE ON LOCATION LEFT LOCATION LEFT LOCATION LOCATION LEFT LOCATION LOCATION LEFT LOCATION LOCATION LEFT LOCATION					BUMP F				BOT DE	R LIW	DEPTH								
TIME	ROTATE		RPM REC	PROCATE	<u>/ </u>	<u></u>		.//	1		<u> </u>			<u> </u>					BDIS
DODI to 2400	` TIME	PRES	SSURE	VOLU	ME D BBI								.) (2~ /					DATÉ:	13-711
PREJOR SAFETY METTING TO THE COMPOSITION OF CEMENTHING STORM PREJOR SAFETY METTING TO THE COMPOSITION OF CEMENTHING STORM PREJOR SAFETY METTING TO THE COMPOSITION OF CEMENTHING STORM PREJOR SAFETY METTING TO THE COMPOSITION OF CEMENTHING STORM PREJOR SAFETY METTING TO THE COMPOSITION OF CEMENTHING STORM PREJOR SAFETY METTING TO THE COMPOSITION OF CEMENTHING STORM PREJOR SAFETY METTING TO THE COMPOSITION OF CEMENTHING STORM PREJOR SAFETY METTING TO THE COMPOSITION OF CEMENTHING STORM PREJOR SAFETY METTING TO THE COMPOSITION OF CEMENTHING STORM PREJOR SAFETY METTING TO THE COMPOSITION OF CEMENTHING STORM PRESSURE	*	TBG	CASING									<u>-//-</u>							
2006 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		ON D.F.	-			TIATE.	<u> </u>	DENGITI	PRE-JOB	SAFETA	MÉETJI	ŃG ~	100	4					
200				171	<u> </u>	7 1	- (2	,			. //		' ' '						
10		ļ	 	100	 -	3.		(2.21	CARA	24_	14	4	2/ -		7				
2037	2007			$I \rightarrow O$	O G			 / / · · 	, (7,A)	<u> </u>	10	2/	/ 	117					
100 1 3 7 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2 <i>023</i>	*	1/70		XΧ	15.	Cpr +	 / 	25	10	190	r K							
100 100	2032		150	30	ļ	<u> </u>	1 ml	14.	57,	00	/	1 <u>D</u>	1 C	u X					
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	<u> </u>		160		17	5.7	rint	14,2		<u>'\ </u>	ch	PI							
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	2010	1))				1	i i	-hut	do	. 27	1110	chan	ins	1,	101	do	20 70	ANLER
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	7242		O	10606		10	Hio		1/F		di		1 / .		1		- K	P	7
10				(7-1,2.			1,	-	Îz	1 (her	1		77.	<i>*</i>				
1	20/4			†	 	1	77	1	/ s ' la /	1 . ~/		<u>~</u>	0/0	<u> </u>					
2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	(0 			 	12.3	1 7	L P	<u> </u>	0-1	- /	2\	<u>ربر) .</u> سرا	<u> </u>	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 					
2052	7.05 O	-	15 OC	<u> </u>	100	1	 	 	151	(1:	100	/							<u></u>
Color Colo	~~~~~		+ - 	ļ				1	11		, ,					-			
REMARKS	7053				KAY.	RECEI	/E		100	10	PA	100	to	•					
REMARKS	2056		1131		10V	UHPORATIO	COM	C. T. C.	1/5/	1	ha	K					_		
REMARKS	2057		11020				1	1021GV	Louis	22	1.	20	2/11	7	<u>o</u>	10	<u> 30</u>		
REMARKS	2058	,	25/0			TAK 02	1995	/	Juan	<u> </u>	$t \dot{\alpha}$	101	1/2 1	t_{Δ}		20	10	11.01	Knie
SYSTEM NO. OF CU. FT/SK COMPOSITION OF CEMENTING SYSTEMS SLURRY MIXED BBLS DENSITY	,			Γ ,]		1.000		200	(116	20	K,	1 die)		£ /	•	+	
SYSTEM NO. OF CU. FT/SK COMPOSITION OF CEMENTING SYSTEMS SLURRY MIXED BBLS DENSITY	REMARKS /	-	2600	 (.	اِر. ۱۹۰۰	HVATION	Bein	a. /-	100	V ^		, <i>F</i>	chi	ber	- 1	1/20	1 + 1	611	`6 ()
SYSTEM NO. OF CU. FT/SK			294Q			PATTER KAI	ISAS	UN		15/ 5	1	X		-, ,		7,7,7			1
1.	SYSTEM	NO. OF	YIELD	.				OMPOSITION			$\overline{}$	() AS							
2. 3.				K 65		6.7	7/ -	/ .		10	2						 , .	11 EV 1	
3. 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		<u> </u>	1201		<u> 2600</u>	2 7 (2	7/21/	P/ 4	<u> </u>) 7 \	1		,				 /=	Z A. /	1//,4
4. 5. 6. BREAKDOWN FLUID TYPE VOLUME DENSITY PRESSURE MAX. GOMIN: FUND TYPE OF OIL GAS INJECTION PRINTED TYPE OF OGAS INJECTION PREFORATIONS CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE DS SUPERVISOR		15.6	1 , ,	- 5 c	\leftarrow		7.2/	1	1 1 3	U/	<u> </u>		1.41	$\overline{\alpha}$	1		12	71	11. 2
5. 6. BREAKDOWN FLUID TYPE VOLUME DENSITY PRESSURE MAX. GOMIN: FINAL PSI DISPLACEMENT VOL. Washed Thru Perts YES NO TO FT. MEASURED DISPLACEMENT D PERFORATIONS CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE DENSITY PRESSURE MAX. GOMIN: YES D-NO Cement Circulated To Surf. YES OF OIL STORAGE OF ON ONE OF OIL STORAGE OF OF OIL STORAGE OF OF OIL STORAGE OF OIL STORAGE OF OF OIL STORAGE OI		125	1.3/	<u> </u>	ندر	2 7 -	2,7/0	301	7 10	701	<i>) (</i>	<u>V →</u>	4 //	12	9		-	/	17 9 6
6. BREAKDOWN FLUID TYPE VOLUME DENSITY PRESSURE MAX. G MIN: FINAL PSI DISPLACEMENT VOL. Washed Thru Perts YES NO TO FT. MEASURED DISPLACEMENT. CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE DENSITY PRESSURE MAX. G MIN: YES NO Cement Circulated To Surf. YES NO Cement Circulated To Surf. YES ON O CEMENT CIRCULATION OF ON			 	·													 		
BREAKDOWN FLUID TYPE VOLUME DENSITY PRESSURE MAX. GOMIN: TENNING SQ: CIRCULATION LOST PSI FINAL PSI DISPLACEMENT VOL. Washed Thru Peris PSI			-				·		* -								+-		
HESITATION SQ.		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1							NOTE:	1	DESCUE			MAY	10	A 11111	<u> </u>
BREAKDOWN PSI FINAL PSI DISPLACEMENT VOL. Washed Thru Perls YES NO TO FT. MEASURED DISPLACEMENT. D SUPERVISOR DS SUPERVISOR Bbls TYPE OF	-					./ -								-4	· ·		7	/ / /	() () ()
Washed Thru Perts YES NO TO FT. MEASURED DISPLACEMENT D WIRELINE DS SUPERVISOR BRINE WATER WILL STORAGE BRINE WATER WELL GAS INJECTION WILDCAT WILDCAT DS SUPERVISOR CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE DS SUPERVISOR CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE DS SUPERVISOR CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE CUSTOMER CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE CUSTOMER R	•			□ RUNN								-							
PERFORATIONS CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE DS SUPERVISOR								MENT C	<u> </u>	(2	В	UIS 1		L NS	□ ST	ORAGE IECTION		BRINE WAT	ER
		rs ⊔ YES	U NO 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	FT.	<u> </u>				Ш	WIHELI								
to to Allen Mit Ames Econinel			· ·	0		1						D:	s su >	ILFHAI:	SUR			,	•
						[A	1/00	<u> </u>	1			•	LAI	np	Σ	t.	141	10/	

ELL SCHLUMBERGER INCORPORATED P.O. BOX 4378 HOUSTON, TEXAS 77210

CUSTOMER

Tate 1-2 1CSCC capy

			VIC	

	7								ar a the state of		SERVICES.			
DSI SERVICE ORDER	10000					I .			ATION NAME AND NUMBER =					
RECEIPT AND INVOICE NO.		CUSTOMER NUM	ADED		Jauana	 	03-12	4	x5505					
6735	Ass	COSTOWER NOW	MDEN		CUSTOME	R P.O. NUME	BER		27	E CODE	BUSINESS COD	ES		
CUSTOMER'S NAME	Aeroe	nne o	rillin	n 6		;			WORKOVER NEW WELL OTHER	₽ W	API OR IC NUME	3ER		
ADDRESS	0			A .	_			- 1	SÉE OTH	IMPORTA	NT & CONDITIONS	All the second		
ADDIEGO		The second second				RIGI	MΔI		ARRIVE	MO. D		ПМЕ		
CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE	0.000 . r . 102.00	de deservices of the second	remaining works in the con-		on a second						orize work to be	egin per		
DSI will furnish following SERVI	CE INSTRUCT	ΠONS in accorda	ance with the	genera	al terms and	d conditions	as printed of	n the	conditions print	ed on the	cordance with ter reverse side of the orm and represer	his form		
reverse side of alternative dispu	this service	order and/or att	tached to this	s servic	e order. Th	is service o	rder is subj	ect to	have authority to	o accept ar	nd sign this order.			
			1 / A / C	201	0- (11	0 / - 0			SIGNATURE OF CUS	STOMER OR A	UTHORIZED REPRES	ENTATIVE		
with gollow	GAB M	atorials	ing -	ب رسی	ve cu	vomer	20 0 100	-	× 3	Horn	nom	<u> </u>		
mente verti. Angliedia is dies some Grego, india value indianasia. Vija	aring and a second	The second contract of the second	and the desire of the second s	en de la companya de	en e	Marker (1911)	to the second of the contract	7800 S. Hage C. C.	a transfer to the transfer to the transfer of	MO. DA / 2_:		TIME		
Mark and the control of the control		· s · roman vibalins · van grandersportenseerwoodssparinger	Maria de de constituir de la compansión de	· carrenalizada com casa		and the design of the section of the section of	edine freedom (spec) episy despreedants and so		SERVICE RECEI	PT I certif	y that the materi	ials and		
STATE	CODE	COUNTY / PARIS	SH	CODE	ECITY	····		1	formed in a work	manlike m	ed and all service anner. UTHORIZED REPRESI	ENTATIVE		
K5,	15	Finey		15-5-					1	//-		LIVIATIVE		
WELL NAME AND NUMBER	JOB SITE "	1 1 1			LOCATION A	AND POOL/	PLANT ADDF	ESS		SHIPPED VI				
Tare #1-2				4.5	The second second second	-255 -			*	Dow				
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	М	ATERIAL, EQUIPA	MENT AND SE	RVICES	USED	UNIT		ITITY	UNIT PRICE		\$ AMOUNT			
102871-010	Fun	of cha,	**************************************			Eu.		and o Andrews - I mil Borram a star Like	84000	-	84000			
049102 000	Dec	-, she				TAMI	637	~~~~~	, 20		37			
049100-000		v. cha,	9 An Air Aid Air An Air Air Air ann an Air an	*****	************	CUFF			1,36		15080	name of the same		
059697-000		R.Chg/		~~~~~~~~~~	5 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 1	£4,	/		15700		5975	******		
059700-002	mil.	Cha	-	yearna	nde-sa retopa	mi	36_	**************************************	295		06	An An An An ay ay an dy ay . A superior		
	****	10	processed.	199900	· 1		1 /~	1	[mail		•			
	•••		- Inches		<i>]]</i> \	\/		*****			-6	Ī		
040003-000		MT1 - 10995	2		1.	VCUF	Marie Comment	and the second second second	1005		2681 3			
945008-000 045014-050		D-197-1	becnones			J cuit			14-27-		338 20			
067005-100	The state of the s	0-20	**************************************	***********		LB.	1167		manag 9		197 50	*********		
044003-025	**********	PLK 0-29			**************************************	LB	- 665		,40		169 61	************		
				D		16	93	ID,			107	*******		
056702-085	85	TOP KUE,	Plus			1/ 59.			10900		109 00	***********		
248601-000	cmt	- HORGO		et land	~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	£9.			7000		101 110	************		
256015-085	BAFF	le plate	olum, t	y Pe	· 8 & -	~~ ¿q.,	-	•	8900		8900	**********		
57499-001	K 272	Jid LOCK	KA	10	1/	1 29		1	- 2800		28 <u>00</u>			
en de de la companya			Andrews and	44				/	8		60			
الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله			Laco	-1.	<i>J</i> 7		グ	<u> </u>	26	! 9 73				
	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF	STAT	FRECI FE CORPORA	LION C	OMMISSIDI	V .		*********		419	3 29	*****		
	*************	***********************	MAR 0	2 19	95			********	****			******		
		**************************************	The second section of the second seco			ne de central de la central de	***	**********	- Anthonis And Collection and Andread Andread Andread Andread Andread Andread Andread Andread Andread Andread - Andread Andrea		**************************************	ay da ar dindi annin sir c. cic.		
Zield Est,	# 419	73 29	WIGHITA,	KANSI	AS AS				SUB TOT	AL		1		
	T ///		LICENSE/REI	MBURSFI	MENT FEE		<u> </u>			- 1977 eV.	N. C. Astronomy Company			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	LICENSE/REI						+	+				
EMARKS:		à 11			STATE		% TA:	X ON \$	1	_				
and was	100	ell',			COUNTY		% TA:	X ON \$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Thanks or us	and vo	, W		ļ	CITY		% TA	K ON \$						
V						F DSI REPRESE			TOT	AL \$				
					KSY	8 sa	2000	_						

CEMENZING	PEDVIOE	DEDORT	•. •					10.00						100	37.37	
CEMERATING	SERVICE	KEPUKI				l	Schlumb Dowe	. •		TREA	TMENT NU	MBER 673	5-	DA 12	TE -/8-	94
DS-496-A PRIN	TED IN U.S.	A.			DOWELL	. SCHLL		R INCORPOR	ATED	STAC	E DS		DISTRIC		, .	1 4
WELL NAME AND			Ţ	OCATION	(LEGAL)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	RIG NAME:		-17 -i			-			
tate #1	-2			sec.	18-255	- 34	ar .	Ch 3 Y P ル WELL DATA:	200	T 4	ВОТТ	OM.			TOP	
FIELD-POOL	ŗ.	, ·		ORMATIC		•.	ing a fire	BIT SIZE 12	54 C	CSG/Liner St			\Box	<u> </u>]
COUNTY/PARISH	٠.٠٠							TOTAL DEPTH	45 1	WEIGHT	24	<i>7±</i>]
		:· ·		STATE		AP	I. NO.	ETROT □ CABL	LE I	FOOTAGE	848	2] "
FINNEY			<u> </u>	K5,				MUD TYPE	,	GRADE			-			4.
NAME Chey	enne	DAIL	Buc	TA	ic,	÷ 1		BHST THREAD LE EKO								.
NAME		- 1 1 0	7 7					MUD DENSITY		LESS FOOTAGE SHOE JOINT(S)		10 19 10	3 3 3 6	"我"	e rille in	TOTAL
AND	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·					<u> </u>	MUD VISC. NOTE: Include Foot		Disp. Capacit	7 77		26.0			ļ
ADDRESS						·	· • • • • •	T		1-1-60 P		TY	PE	T		1
					ZIP CODE	•	100	DEPTH	$\overline{}$	99		┨╗┠─	PTH	 		
SPECIAL INSTRUC	CTIONS							ш TYPE		. Pat.			PE	-	•	
Safler	Caratt.	8000	. در ترسرند ب	12. 11	a aer	111570	cont.	TYPE DEPTH		40		ο DE	PTH			111 -
maires	t as	Dorle	من تربريد		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		,	Head & Plugs	□ TBG		D.P.		sc	OUEEZE JO	В	
<i>v</i> ′	·				میم			□ Double	SIZE	3 4 % 4 + 1	—— 121	TYPE	** *·		William Contraction of the Contr	
		·			Klli	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	☑ Single	!	SHT Per C		DEPTH				
IS CASING/TUBIN	O CECUDED	? <u>D</u> YE	C 5 N			••••	1 1111	☐ Swage	 	DE ** *	***	PIPE: SI			EPTH	Bbls
LIFT PRESSURE	G SECURED		S □ N 3 45 PS		ASING WEIGH	r + SURF/	ACE AREA	TOP TR DW	☐ THRE		-	ING VOL		/ TOOL		Bbls
PRESSURE LIMIT		100	PSI		(3.1	4 × R²)	PSI	4	DEPTH							Bbls
ROTATE	10	RPM RECI				Centralize			<u> </u>	5- m		IUAL VOL	UME	·		Bbls
	Ī											EFT LOCA	TION			
TIME		SURE	PUMPE	D BBL	TIME:954,	DAT	E/2·18·9	ARRIVE ON L TIME: 02,0	<i>20</i> 0	DATE: 12 7 8	7-99 TI	ME:		DAT	E:	
0001 to 2400	TBG OR D.P.	CASING	INCREMENT	CUM	INJECT RATE	FLUID	FLUID DENSITY				SERVICE LO	G DETAIL	,	1. 6		, ·
09/10-	* * *	2.30%	小的独		1.25	_ 30th		PREJOB SAFETY	MEETIN		.,				·	
09:40				•	1. 1. 1.		24	7505 T	C57		o 144 25 8					7
09:44		20		10	5,9	1/30	83	STATT H	20		+ +11. 14.	***				
09:47		190		8	5.8	CMT	12:2	5t9T 10		/ _						
09158		170	82	87	5,8	CMT	12,2	PSE che	CK		er Tara ma			-		. ,
10:02		200	35		5.8	CMT	14.8	StoRt 1		27.	3.	rs (•			•
10:07		210		26	1.5	c mt	148	PSIche				ر تعریب	11.	· · · · ·	٠.	
10:09								SAUTDOL		Drop	1096	LUG			,	
10112	• • •	200	51		7	H20	8,3	start	. 0%	58	Miles to A				4	:
105/7	`	260		29	515	H 20	9,3	017110			J 3 5.5		14.3			
10:20		250		43	Ž.	4120	8.3	Psichec			- 1	n in the	• : .			
10123		1010	1,21	01	2 .	H20	8,3	BUMP 8		es .		+4.4.	5.0	,		
181,25		480					1 14	Shirt Ook	-	16050	int	eap				
				1												
:			-							- 17		" a .				
				·		l .	r					se ^{Eur}		-	•	-
											عار منهرجة		- exec	. * .		. 1
REMARKS						s k t		į		7	ره که میر	. `				•
•										1 61 1.						
SYSTEM CODE	NO. OF SACKS	YIELD CU. FT/S	K 35	, po	}	α	OMPOSITION	OF CEMENTING	SYSTEM	S	14.1.2		F	SLU	JRRY MIX	ED DENSITY
1.	220	2.1	36	- 6	+69 1	23	2725	1 1 70 64	0-2		5	٠.		67		12,2
2. ,					⇒ ŏfAf E	CURPOR	ATION CO.	AMISSION		1.1.	*** ** = 1	Francisco	· .			
3.	150	1.32	'C.	t 2%	55-17		0-29	поотвіў		s, 81 ,				26		14.8
4.		ļ ·				MAR	2 100	ζ		220 th 35	`,	٠		•		
5.											*					
6.						•				خور بر _ا			 _	77.2	1011	
BREAKDOWN FLI			. ,	***************************************	VOLUME	V 1 60=	A A STATE OF THE S		ENSITY	PRESSUI	RE Circulated To		X. / D		MIN: 🗷	,.≓Bbls.
BREAKDOWN		FINAL	⊔ HUNI		DISPLACEME			□ YI	ES LITN		OIL		_	:		805K
PULTVLDOMM	rai	1 11975		731	DIGENTE	VUL.	7.1		- 50		اور ـ		.GE	_ ⊔ BRIN	WATER	

CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE PERFORATIONS TÓ TO TO TO

FT.

Washed Thru Perfs | YES | NO TO

TOM HARMON

MEASURED DISPLACEMENT

Bbis TYPE OIL STORAGE OF GAS INJECTION DS SUPERVISOR

() WIRELINE

BRINE WATER